ECR 016370 | ECR 021276
Page 1 of 4
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH 37070 Goettingen, Germany
Change Notification
ECR 016370: Optimization of Sartobind® Nano Capsule Design and Labelling
ECR 021276: Change of Sartobind® Nano Laser Labelling
Dear Valued Customer,
As a worldwide leading provider of process technologies to the bio-pharmaceutical industry,

Page 4 of 4
Affected Products:
Order Code Product Description
96HICP42EUC11--A Sartobind Phenyl nano 3 ml, 8 mm, 4 units
96IEXQ42DN-11 Sartobind Q nano 1 mL, 4 mm, 1 unit
96IEXQ42DN-11--A Sartobind Q nano 1 mL, 4 mm, 4 units
96IEXQ42EUC11--A Sartobind Q nano 3 ml, 8 mm, 4 units
96IEXS42DN-11 Sartobind S nano 1 mL, 4 mm, 1 unit
96IEXS42DN-11--A Sartobind S nano 1 mL, 4 mm, 4 units
96IEXS42EUC11--A Sartobind S nano 3 ml, 8 mm, 4 units
96STPA42DN-11--A Sartobind STIC PA nano 1 mL, 4 mm, 4 units
Change Implementation
This change is controlled internally according to our change management procedures and will
be managed with full lot traceability.